
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RSCCD Projects 418 days Tue 12/11/12 Thu 7/17/14

2 Surveillance Project 140 days Tue 12/11/12 Mon 6/24/13

3 District Office HVAC Upgrade 310 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 7/17/14

4 RFQ for Design Services 80 days Mon 8/19/13 Fri 12/6/13

5 RFQ for LLB Contractors 100 days Mon 8/19/13 Fri 1/3/14

6 Santa Ana College Projects 1702 days Tue 12/11/12 Wed 6/19/19

7 Measure E 756 days Tue 12/11/12 Tue 11/3/15

8 Campus Entry and Edge Improvements BP 3 365 days Tue 12/11/12 Mon 5/5/14

9 BP 4 Lot 11 Extension 285 days Tue 6/25/13 Mon 7/28/14

15 Centennial Village Swing Space 253 days Tue 9/3/13 Thu 8/21/14

22 Tessman Planetarium Renovation 325 days Tue 7/9/13 Mon 10/6/14

28 Chavez Building Renovation 577 days Mon 8/19/13 Tue 11/3/15

36 Building D Elevators/Railings 565 days Mon 8/19/13 Fri 10/16/15

43 Measure Q 1482 days Tue 10/15/13 Wed 6/19/19

44 Bristol & 17th Parking Lot 482 days Mon 12/9/13 Tue 10/13/15

45 RFP For Design Parking Lot 30 days Mon 12/9/13 Fri 1/17/14

46 Award Design Parking Lot 31 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 3/3/14

47 Design Parking Lot 120 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 8/18/14

48 DSA Approval Parking Lot 60 days Tue 8/19/14 Mon 11/10/14

49 RFP For LLB Contractor Parking Lot 30 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 4/14/14

50 Award LLB Contractor Parking Lot 31 days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 5/27/14

51 Construction Parking Lot 150 days Tue 11/11/14 Mon 6/8/15

52 Occupancy Parking Lot 1 day Tue 6/9/15 Tue 6/9/15

53 DSA Cert/Closeout Parking Lot 90 days Wed 6/10/15 Tue 10/13/15

54 Johnson Center Renovation 786 days Mon 12/9/13 Mon 12/12/16

55 RFP For Design Johnson Center 30 days Mon 12/9/13 Fri 1/17/14

56 Award Design Johnson Center 31 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 3/3/14

57 Design Johnson Center 180 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 11/10/14

58 DSA Approval Johnson Center 60 days Tue 11/11/14 Mon 2/2/15

59 RFP For LLB Johnson Center 30 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 4/14/14

60 Award LLB Johnson Center 31 days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 5/27/14

61 Construction Johnson Center 300 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 8/5/16

62 Occupancy Johnson Center 1 day Mon 8/8/16 Mon 8/8/16

63 DSA Cert/Closeout Johnson Center 90 days Tue 8/9/16 Mon 12/12/16

64 Central Plant 951 days Tue 10/15/13 Tue 6/6/17

65 Design Central Plant 180 days Tue 10/15/13 Mon 6/23/14

66 DSA Approval Central Plant 60 days Tue 6/24/14 Mon 9/15/14

67 RFP For LLB Contractor Central Plant 30 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 2/14/14

68 Award LLB Contractor Central Plant 31 days Mon 2/17/14 Mon 3/31/14

69 Construction Central Plant 620 days Tue 9/16/14 Mon 1/30/17

70 Occupancy Central Plant 1 day Tue 1/31/17 Tue 1/31/17

71 DSA Cert/Closeout Central Plant 90 days Wed 2/1/17 Tue 6/6/17

72 STEM Building 1237 days Mon 12/9/13 Tue 9/4/18

73 RFP For Design STEM Bldg 30 days Mon 12/9/13 Fri 1/17/14

74 Award Design STEM Bldg 31 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 3/3/14

75 Design STEM Bldg 210 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 12/22/14

76 DSA Approval STEM Bldg 60 days Tue 12/23/14 Mon 3/16/15

77 RFP For LLB Contractor STEM Bldg 30 days Tue 3/4/14 Mon 4/14/14

78 Award LLB Contractor STEM Bldg 31 days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 5/27/14

79 Construction STEM Bldg 815 days Tue 3/17/15 Mon 4/30/18

80 Occupancy STEM Bldg 1 day Tue 5/1/18 Tue 5/1/18

81 DSA Cert/Closeout STEM Bldg 90 days Wed 5/2/18 Tue 9/4/18

82 Health Science Building 1198 days Mon 11/17/14 Wed 6/19/19

83 RFP For Design Health Science Bldg 30 days Mon 11/17/14 Fri 12/26/14

84 Award Design Health Science Bldg 31 days Mon 12/29/14 Mon 2/9/15

85 Design Health Science Bldg 200 days Tue 2/10/15 Mon 11/16/15

86 DSA Approval Health Science Bldg 60 days Tue 11/17/15 Mon 2/8/16

87 RFP For LLB Health Science Bldg 30 days Mon 12/29/14 Fri 2/6/15

88 Award LLB Health Science Bldg 31 days Mon 2/9/15 Mon 3/23/15

89 Construction Health Science Bldg 715 days Tue 2/9/16 Mon 11/5/18

90 Occupancy Health Science Bldg 1 day Tue 11/6/18 Tue 11/6/18

91 DSA Cert/Closeout Health Science Bldg 90 days Wed 11/7/18 Tue 3/12/19

92 Nealley Library Renovation 937 days Tue 11/17/15 Wed 6/19/19

93 RFP For Design Nealley Library 30 days Tue 11/17/15 Mon 12/28/15

94 Award Design Nealley Library 31 days Tue 12/29/15 Tue 2/9/16

95 Design Nealley Library 210 days Wed 2/10/16 Tue 11/29/16

96 DSA Approval Nealley Library 60 days Wed 11/30/16 Tue 2/21/17

97 RFP For LLB Contractor Nealley Library 30 days Wed 2/10/16 Tue 3/22/16

98 Award LLB Contractor Nealley Library 31 days Wed 3/23/16 Wed 5/4/16

99 Construction Nealley Library 515 days Wed 2/22/17 Tue 2/12/19

100 Occupancy Nealley Library 1 day Wed 2/13/19 Wed 2/13/19

101 DSA Cert/Closeout Nealley Library 90 days Thu 2/14/19 Wed 6/19/19

102 Prop 39 Projects (LED Lighting Upgrades
SAC, SCC & DO)

180 days Mon 11/4/13 Fri 7/11/14
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